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Treasury
almora
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Almora
Almora
Almora
Almora
Almora
Almora
Almora
Almora
Almora
Almora
Almora

Treasury
Almora

Treasury
almora
Almora
Almora

01
11
08
09
07
08
28
36
37
8
23
9
1
11
10
5
2
12
18
19

Voucher_No

1

Voucher_No

09
24
23

Voucher_No Date

12-04-2021
23-07-2021
16-08-2021
16-08-2021
25-10-2021
25-10-2021
24-01-2022
29-01-2022
31-01-2022
10-02-2022
09-02-2022
11-02-2022
01-02-2022
10-02-2022
10-02-2022
02-02-2022
01-02-2022
10-02-2022
15-02-2022
15-02-2022

Date
10-02-2022

Date
06-07-2021
19-08-2021
19-08-2021

Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE

5
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2015 7,95,000.00
2015 1,30,000.00
2015 70,000.00

2015 50,000.00

2015 60,000.00

2015 90,000.00

2015 1,00,000.00
2015 3,00,000.00
2015 40,000.00

2015 6,04,200.00
2015 3,00,000.00
2015 3,12,000.00
2015 1,93,200.00
2015 43,90,100.00
2015 4,55,500.00
2015 1,00,000.00
2015 4,16,200.00
2015 35,41,200.00
2015 1,70,000.00
2015 1,36,650.00

1,22,54,050.00

Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE

6

Grant_No
30
30
30

2070 11,53,440.00

Major_Head BALANCE

2403 6,84,000.00
2403 8,64,000.00
2403 20,79,000.00

36,27,000.00
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Treasury Voucher_No
Almora 140
Almora 139
Syalde, Almora 11
Syalde, Almora 12
Syalde, Almora 13
Syalde, Almora 14
Bageshwar
Treasury Voucher_No
bageshwar 07
bageshwar 8
bageshwar 06
Treasury Voucher_No
Bageshwar 6
Treasury Voucher_No
Bageshwar 02
Chamoli
Treasury Voucher_No
Chamoli 20
chamoli 19
chamoli 18
chamoli 21
chamoli 33
chamoli 32
Chamoli 31
Chamoli 30

Date

27-10-2021
27-10-2021
07-10-2021
06-10-2021
06-10-2021
06-10-2021

Date

05-12-2020
05-12-2020
05-12-2020

Date
08-02-2022

Date
28-02-2022

Date

20-08-2021
20-08-2021
20-08-2021
08-10-2021
20-12-2021
20-12-2021
20-12-2021
20-12-2021

Grant_No
30
15
30
15
15
15

Grant_No
30
28
31

Grant_No
6

Grant_No
6

Grant_No
5

(S BN C A RO, RO, O RGNV |

Major_Head
2235
2235
2235
2235
2235
2235

Major_Head
2403
2403
2403

Major_Head
2070

Major_Head
2029

Major_Head
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

BALANCE
6,72,150.00
10,66,000.00
68,925.00
4,91,925.00
4,99,725.00
4,87,275.00
32,86,000.00

BALANCE
4,00,000.00
14,00,000.00
2,00,000.00
20,00,000.00

BALANCE
2,49,480.00

BALANCE
99,860.00

BALANCE
70,000.00
1,00,000.00
1,10,000.00
1,83,816.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
4,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
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Chamoli 29
Chamoli 28
Chamoli 27
Chamoli 26
Chamoli 19
Chamoli 24
Chamoli 25
chamoli 1
chamoli 2
Chamoli 3
Chamoli 4
Chamoli 5
chamoli 6
Chamoli 8
Chamoli 9
Chamoli 14
Chamoli 15
Chamoli 16
Chamoli 7
Treasury Voucher_No
Chamoli 12
Treasury Voucher_No
Chamoli 11
Chamoli 7
Chamoli 8
Treasury Voucher_No

Chamoli 15

20-12-2021
20-12-2021
20-12-2021
20-12-2021
16-12-2021
29-01-2022
29-01-2022
03-02-2022
03-02-2022
03-02-2022
03-02-2022
03-02-2022
03-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
09-02-2022
11-02-2022
11-02-2022
04-02-2022

Date
10-02-2022

Date
17-12-2021
05-02-2022
05-02-2022

Date
28-04-2022
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Grant_No
6

Grant_No
11
11
11

Grant_No
29

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Major_Head
2070

Major_Head
2204
2204
2204

Major_Head
2401

1,50,000.00
3,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
8,00,000.00
1,50,000.00
1,50,000.00
28,82,000.00
7,86,000.00
2,20,500.00
1,29,000.00
7,83,000.00
2,84,000.00
21,900.00
87,600.00
56,800.00
99,900.00
1,66,500.00
8,83,500.00
92,14,516.00
BALANCE
10,75,680.00

BALANCE
19,30,200.00
14,05,620.00

1,37,000.00
34,72,820.00

BALANCE
25,000.00
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Treasury

Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat

Treasury
Dehradun
dehradun

Treasury
DEHRADUN

Treasury

Dehradun
Dehradun
Dehradun
Dehradun

Treasury
Dehradun

Treasury
dehradun
Dehradun

Champawat

Voucher_No

12
10
15
14
13
12
11
1

Dehradun

Voucher_No
483
01

Voucher_No
06

Voucher_No
14
4
14
8

Voucher_No
21

Voucher_No
26
27

Date
25-10-2021
25-10-2021
31-01-2022
11-02-2022
11-02-2022
09-02-2022
09-02-2022
03-02-2022

Date
21-08-2021
02-02-2022

Date
26-10-2021

Date

30-10-2021
01-11-2021
25-01-2022
10-02-2022

Date
10-02-2022

Date
11-02-2022
11-02-2022

Grant_No
5

(SaTN O, RO, RO, B U B O, I O

Grant_No
14
14

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
5

5

5

5
Grant_No

6
Grant_No

11
11

Major_Head
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Major_Head
2220
2220

Major_Head
2204

Major_Head
2015
2015
2015
2015

Major_Head
2070

Major_Head
2205
2205

BALANCE
50,000.00
10,000.00
1,00,000.00
1,97,800.00
75,000.00
15,12,450.00
10,14,500.00
1,66,500.00
31,26,250.00

BALANCE
11,890.00
3,50,000.00
3,61,890.00

BALANCE
6,00,000.00

BALANCE
30,000.00
30,000.00
7,00,000.00
61,06,800.00
68,66,800.00

BALANCE
30,84,480.00

BALANCE
80,000.00
80,000.00
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Treasury
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Nainital
Nainital
nainital
Nainital
nainital
nainital

Voucher_No Date

3
103
115
124
129

64
65

Haridwar

Voucher_No

4
3
14

Voucher_No

21

Nainital

Voucher_No

83
36
225
224
189
188
202
110
289
319

04-02-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
30-03-2022
28-03-2022
28-03-2022

Date
10-02-2022
10-02-2022
04-03-2022

Date
10-02-2022

Date
06-08-2021
04-08-2021
22-10-2021
22-10-2021
18-11-2021
18-11-2021
15-12-2021
10-01-2022
24-02-2022
26-02-2022

Grant_No Major_Head

28
28
30
28
31
28
28

Grant_No Major_Head

5
5
5

Grant_No Major_Head

6

Grant_No Major_Head

4

R R i i e

2403
2403
2403
2403
2403
2403
2403

2015
2015
2015

2070

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

1,60,000.00

BALANCE
1,08,000.00
44,45,000.00
11,11,000.00
1,66,00,000.00
5,87,000.00
65,10,000.00
1,72,32,100.00
4,65,93,100.00

BALANCE
1,10,43,850.00
72,96,300.00
2,00,000.00
1,85,40,150.00

BALANCE
26,57,340.00

BALANCE
49,500.00
15,000.00
49,500.00
15,000.00
35,000.00
49,500.00
49,500.00
49,500.00
20,000.00
49,500.00
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Nainital
Nainital
Nainital

Treasury
nainital
nainital

# Nainital
¢ nainital
7 painital

Nainital
nainital
Nainital
Nainital

Treasury
Nainital
nainital
Nainital
Nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
Nainital
Nainital
Nainital
Nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
Nainital

318
92
72

22-03-2022
08-03-2022
19-04-2022

Voucher_No Date

45
22
28
27
29
5
34
54
6

30-07-2021
12-11-2021
10-12-2021
10-12-2021
20-12-2021
11-01-2022
25-02-2022
23-03-2022
20-04-2022

Voucher_No Date

06
05
11
08
46
58
79
84
78
62
61
13
1
3
2

17-08-2021
14-08-2021
26-10-2021
26-10-2021
14-01-2022
19-01-2022
31-01-2022
31-01-2022
31-01-2022
24-01-2022
21-01-2022
09-02-2022
03-02-2022
03-02-2022
03-02-2022

4 2014
4 2014
4 2014

Grant_No Major_Head
6 2245
2245
2245
2245
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070

(o) M) Bie) e ) e ) B o) B e) B )}

Grant_No Major_Head
5 2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
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92,500.00

49,500.00

98,500.00
6,22,500.00

BALANCE
50,000.00
60,000.00
2,50,000.00
2,00,000.00
40,000.00
1,00,000.00
40,000.00
1,00,000.00
1,50,000.00
9,90,000.00

BALANCE
5,50,000.00
35,000.00
25,000.00
94,000.00
75,000.00
45,000.00
96,000.00
48,500.00
1,00,000.00
4,00,000.00
3,00,000.00
1,00,800.00
5,04,000.00
1,56,600.00
30,000.00
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Nainital 4
Nainital 11
nainital 10
Nainital 9
nainital 8
Nainital 7
Nainital 44
Treasury Voucher_No
Nainital 710
Nainital 709
Nainital 708
Nainital 707
Nainital 691
Nainital 690
Nainital 682
nainital 681
Paurigarhwal
Treasury Voucher_No
Pauri garhwal 38
pauri garhwal 37
Pauri garhwal 36
pauri garhwal 2
Pauri garhwal 6
pauri garhwal 3
Pauri garhwal 23

Treasury
pauri Garhwal
pauri Garhwal

Voucher_No
08
3

08-02-2022
08-02-2022
08-02-2022
08-02-2022
08-02-2022
08-02-2022
28-02-2022

Date
28-03-2022
28-03-2022
28-03-2022
28-03-2022
28-03-2022
28-03-2022
28-03-2022
28-03-2022

Date
26-11-2021
26-11-2021
26-11-2021
09-02-2022
10-02-2022
09-02-2022
23-03-2022

Date
21-12-2021
05-02-2022

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

(S, RO, RO, R U RO, V)

Grant_No Major_Head

11 2202
11 2202
11 2202
11 2202
11 2202
11 2202
11 2202
11 2202

Grant_No Major_Head

11 2204
11 2204
11 2204
11 2204
11 2204
11 2204
11 2204

Grant_No Major_Head
5 2015
5 2015

2,32,500.00
37,53,000.00
22,51,800.00
74,000.00
2,27,400.00
18,02,400.00
50,000.00

1,09,51,000.00

BALANCE
20,36,076.00
71,06,340.00
24,46,488.00
21,90,582.00
15,67,620.00
46,09,338.00
14,10,084.00
13,27,818.00

2,26,94,346.00

BALANCE
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
3,20,200.00
2,50,000.00

23,94,000.00
4,20,000.00

15,96,000.00
59,80,200.00

BALANCE
53,000.00
4,60,950.00
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DDO

DDO

e g fafsear s, fielvrrg
e 1Y) fafeeear e, freiRrrg
e g fafsear s, fielvrrg
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DDO
Here e fatem aftren), feiRrre

TS foren et e, fekmme

WS el g e fieiRmrg

T foren fFafam st felkerg
Wer® foren fMataw aiftrerd fekrre
T foren fFafam st felkerg
Wer® foren fMataw aiftrerd fekrre

DDO

Rrenteren, feikre
renferard), feiere
frenfirar, faeiRrTe

pauri Garhwal
pauri Garhwal
pauri Garhwal

Treasury Voucher_No
pauri garhwal 6
Pithoragarh
Treasury Voucher_No
pithoragarh 06
pithoragarh 05
pithoragarh 04
pithoragarh 03
Treasury Voucher_No
Pithoragarh 07
Pithoragarh 10
Pithoragarh 18
pithoragarh 13
pithoragarh 3
Pithoragarh 6
Pithoragarh 4
Treasury Voucher_No
Pithoragarh 113
Pithoragarh 18
Pithoragarh 100

05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022

Date
10-02-2022

Date
20-07-2021
20-07-2021
20-07-2021
20-07-2021

Date

16-08-2021
26-10-2021
29-01-2022
10-02-2022
07-02-2022
08-02-2022
07-02-2022

Date
30-03-2022
15-03-2022
28-03-2022

5 2015 42,61,350.00
5 2015 13,30,000.00
5 2015 47,96,600.00
1,09,01,900.00
Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
6 2070 13,79,700.00
Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
31 2403 63,000.00
30 2403 1,44,000.00
30 2403 5,04,000.00
28 2403 8,40,000.00
15,51,000.00
Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
5 2015 1,00,000.00
5 2015 50,000.00
5 2015 2,00,000.00
5 2015 2,00,000.00
5 2015 46,99,500.00
5 2015 12,15,000.00
5 2015 24,20,450.00
88,84,950.00
Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
4 2014 40,000.00
6 4059 30,18,000.00
6 2053 10,81,292.00

41,39,292.00
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Roorki

Treasury Voucher_No
Roorkee 76
Rudrapryag
Treasury Voucher_No
Rudraprayag 05
Rudraprayag 9
Rudraprayag 17
Treasury Voucher_No
Rudraprayag 6
Tehri garhwal

Treasury Voucher_No
Tehri garhwal 06
Tehri garhwal 35
Tehri garhwal 40
Tehri garhwal 43
Tehri garhwal 42
Tehri garhwal 44
Tehri garhwal 45
Tehri garhwal 46
Tehri garhwal 47
Tehri garhwal 41
Tehri garhwal 34
Tehri garhwal 33
Tehri garhwal 32
Tehri garhwal 39
Tehri Garhwal 7
Tehri garhwal 6

Date
12-01-2022

Date
17-08-2021
01-10-2021
06-11-2021

Date
10-02-2022

Date

16-08-2021
27-01-2022
27-01-2022
31-01-2022
31-01-2022
31-01-2022
31-01-2022
31-01-2022
31-01-2022
29-01-2022
27-01-2022
27-01-2022
27-01-2022
27-01-2022
09-02-2022
10-02-2022

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
5
5
5

Grant_No
6

Grant_No
5

(S IO 2 RO B O R O, RO, R U RO IO, O B O, R U, R, B O, BV, |

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2015
2015
2015

Major_Head
2070

Major_Head
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

BALANCE
5,00,000.00

BALANCE
60,000.00
60,000.00
50,000.00
1,70,000.00

BALANCE
4,15,800.00

BALANCE
50,000.00
20,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
2,04,000.00
21,84,900.00
21,23,550.00
1,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
35,99,100.00
60,000.00
1,42,650.00
4,75,500.00
9,51,000.00
1,20,000.00
1,00,000.00
65,000.00
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Treasury
Tehri garhwal

Treasury
Tehri garhwal
Tehri garhwal

Treasury
Tehri garhwal

Treasury
tehri garhwal

TEHRI GARHWAL

Tihri Garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
Tehri garhwal
Tehri garhwal
Tehri garhwal

Voucher_No
12

Voucher_No
2
1

Voucher_No
420

Voucher_No
12
02
51
50
40
39
31
30
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
95
26
15
34

Date
11-02-2022

Date
11-02-2022
10-02-2022

Date
15-03-2022

Date

17-06-2021
05-06-2021
26-07-2021
26-07-2021
22-07-2021
22-07-2021
17-07-2021
14-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
12-07-2021
29-07-2021
18-08-2021
05-08-2021
23-08-2021

Grant_No
6

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
6

(o)1) I e) I« ) @) B @) i) I« ) B« ) B @) B ) i@ ) B @) (@) B e ) B @ ) Bl @) B @) |

Major_Head
2070

Major_Head
2204
2204

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2053
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2053
2053
2053
2053

1,23,75,700.00

BALANCE
13,72,140.00

BALANCE
4,56,000.00
50,000.00
5,06,000.00

BALANCE
1,00,000.00

BALANCE
6,25,000.00
36,23,800.00
14,27,535.00
2,00,00,000.00
52,08,000.00
19,50,000.00
76,000.00
18,46,000.00
2,84,000.00
6,00,000.00
26,53,000.00
29,20,000.00
3,65,000.00
14,80,000.00
52,50,000.00
10,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
20,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
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Udhamsingh nagar

Treasury Voucher_No Date

Udhamsingh nagar 34 25-01-2022
udhamsingh nagar 39 25-01-2022
udhamsingh nagar 26 05-02-2022
udhamsingh nagar 25 05-02-2022
udhamsingh nagar 24 05-02-2022
udhamsingh nagar 23 05-02-2022
udhamsingh nagar 22 05-02-2022
udhamsingh nagar 21 05-02-2022
udhamsingh nagar 20 05-02-2022
Udhamsingh nagar 16 05-02-2022
Udhamsingh nagar 17 09-02-2022
udhamsingh nagar 15 05-02-2022
udhamsingh nagar 7 05-02-2022
Treasury Voucher_No Date

udhamsingh nagar 4 10-02-2022
Treasury Voucher_No Date

Udhamsingh nagar 15 21-03-2022
udhamsingh nagar 14 21-03-2022
Treasury Voucher_No Date

udhamsingh nagar 34 05-03-2022

uttarakashi
Treasury Voucher_No Date

Grant_No
5
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Grant_No
6

Grant_No

30
31

Grant_No
31

Grant_No

Major_Head
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Major_Head
2070
Major_Head

2405
2405

Major_Head
2204

Major_Head

5,19,08,335.00

BALANCE
4,50,000.00
1,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
2,00,000.00
2,00,000.00
2,00,000.00
2,00,000.00
2,00,000.00
1,50,000.00
1,00,000.00
1,95,300.00

59,97,900.00
1,00,000.00
81,93,200.00

BALANCE
18,71,100.00

BALANCE
15,000.00
15,000.00
30,000.00

BALANCE
5,35,770.00

BALANCE
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uttarakashi
uttarakashi

Treasury

Uttarakashi
Uttarakashi
uttarakashi
uttarakashi
Uttarakashi

Treasury
uttarakashi
uttarakshi

260
261

Voucher_No
8
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Voucher_No
42
50

27-12-2021
27-12-2021

Date

12-11-2021
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
09-02-2022
09-02-2022

Date
28-01-2022
31-01-2022

27
27

Grant_No Major_Head

11
11
11
11
11

Grant_No Major_Head

5
5

2406
2406

2204
2204
2204
2204
2204

2015
2015

25,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00

BALANCE
10,00,000.00
87,000.00
5,13,000.00
8,20,800.00
1,50,000.00
25,70,800.00

BALANCE
26,96,000.00
36,45,450.00
63,41,450.00



